
A-
5 

(8
0-

08
) 7

53
0-

21
-0

29
-4

76
7

Classification

RCMP GRC
s.15(1) File No. - /V° du dossier

IWRITE - ECRIREA LA MAIN

TO-A DateFROM - DE

BIN
BD

TRANSIT
SLIP

FICHE
DE SERVICE

Comments
Commentaires

Perusal and PA
Lire et dasser

Action
Donner suite

Prepare Reply
Rediger une rdponse

Prepare Brief
Preparer un expos6

Make File(s)
Ouvrir un dossier

Return with Current File
Retourner avec ie dossier actuei

Check Records
Verifier les dossiers

SUBJECT - SUJET

REMARKS (Use same A-5 for Reply when space permits) - hEMAROUES !Sirespace le'permet, ripondre sur cette formula)

■GA

It

.<5

PA-AC.
Diary Date - Date d'agenda Meeting Date - Date de reunion 1 Date | lnit//V°

------------ A0053359 1-001181

AGC-4340



A0053359_2-001182

AGC-4340



SECRET

REGULAR WEEKLY MEETING

OF

SOLICITOR GENERAL

WITH

COMMISSIONER R.C.M.P

RECORD OF DECISIONS

IN ATTENDANCE

CommiisiQAQr'j
Received / Re$u Le

SECRET

A0053359_3-001183

SE? 23 1993

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 1983

83- 09- 2 9 ”^
Office •! iho - BuroM iftf-.S

EXECUTIVE OFFICE* £
CHEF DE CABINET

Jhe Honourable Bob Kaplan, P.C., M.P.
Commissioner R.H. Simmonds
Deputy Commissioner J.B. Giroux
Deputy Commissioner G. Marcoux
Deputy Commissioner H. Jensen
Deputy Commissioner•D.J. Beiersdorfer
Inspector R. Berlinquette
Deputy Solicitor General
J.M. Shoemaker
O.A. Davey
R. Christensen
Ken McFarlane
N. Adams

AGC-4340



A0053359_4-001184

AGC-4340



8

s.19(1)

SECRET .../4

A0053359_5-001185

indicated that he was uncomfortable with the A
case and specifically concerned about the letter c,.

written to him on August 22, 1983. The Minister asked how '
such a letter could get written and on what basis. For
example, the Minister had previously indicated that
homosexuality should not be identified as a weakness and it
was not in conformity with Cabinet directives to so
characterize it.
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RCMP representatives indicated that the letter was seriously
inaccurate in the references to CD 35, the consequences of
CD 35 and the characterization of the individual's adverse
information. It was^agree^by the RCMP that another letter
would be written to by the Commissioner indicating
that the letter was wrong and that he was requiring a review
of the cas^^^Subsequently a second letter will be written
informingthe results. A0053359_6-001186
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